Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia		Date: 10/05/2017		5/2017	
User: dcravey		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 4		
		Estimate Summ	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CB	A1601053-0	Estimate Num	n <b>ber:</b> 0001		Pa	ay Period: to	07/07/2016 09/30/2017
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		512	Days	
VARIOUS LOCATION	S IN CRISP AND WIL	COX COUNTIES	Elapsed Calend Percent Time:	er Days:	451 88.09	Days	
District: 4		Area: 02					
Contractor:							
MID-STATES STRIPIN	IG, INC.		Date Let:		(	05/20/2016	
2772 OLD GRAY HWY	<u>/</u> .		Date Awarded:		(	05/20/2016	
			Date Contract I	Executed:	(	07/01/2016	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:	(	07/07/2016	
MACON		GA 31211-6604	Date Work Beg	an:	(	09/27/2017	
Phone: (800)892-279	)4		Date Time Stop	ped:	(	00/00/0000	
			Date Accepted:		(	00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	: 1	11/30/2017	
Surety Co: CONTRA	CTORS BONDING I	NSURANCE CO.					
Current Contract Amo	ount \$3	304,266.50	Counties:				
Original Contract Ame	ount \$3	304,266.50 C	Crisp	Wilcox			
Funds Available	\$2	241,614.47					
Percent Complete		20.59%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
0040700	\$407 OFO 00	\$40 <del>7</del> 050 00	¢407.050.00	0.000/		<b>^</b>	
0013790	\$187,252.00	\$187,252.00	\$187,252.00	0.00%		\$0.0	JU

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 10/05/2017
User: dcravey	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 4
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1601053-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 07/07/2016
		to 09/30/2017

Project Number:

0013790

SIGNING AND STRIPING IMPROVEMENTS

Federal State Project Number: 0013790

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Total Payable:

\$0.00

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 10/05/2017
User: dcravey	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 4
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1601053-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 07/07/2016
		to 09/30/2017

Project Number:

0013845

SIGNING AND STRIPING IMPROVEMENTS

Federal State Project Number: 0013845

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$56,386.83	\$0.00	\$56,386.83
Non-Participating	\$6,265.20	\$0.00	\$6,265.20
Total Earnings	\$62,652.03	\$0.00	\$62,652.03
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$62,652.03	\$0.00	\$62,652.03
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$62,652.03	\$0.00	

Total Payable:

\$62,652.03

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 10/05/2017		
User: dcravey	Department of Transportation	Page 4 of 4		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B1CBA1601053-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 07/07/2016		
		to 09/30/2017		

Project Number 0013845

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	er: 0010 ROADWAY					
0005 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	LS	1.000 1000.000	.000 .250		
			1000.000	.250	\$250.00	\$250.00
	0013845				·	·
0030 652-2501	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LM	55.900	.000		
			675.000	47.109		
				47.109	\$31,798.58	\$31,798.58
0035 652-2502	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LM	32.000	.000		
			725.000	36.266		
				36.266	\$26,292.85	\$26,292.85
0040 652-3502	SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	GLM	19.000	.000		
			350.000	12.316		
				12.316	\$4,310.60	\$4,310.60
			Category Amount:		\$62,652.03	\$62,652.03
			Project Total Amount:		\$62,652.03	\$62,652.03